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Transaction No.
PO Number:
Transaction Date :
Invoice Number:
Invoice Date :
Delivery Note :
User:

Store Name :
Vendor Name @
Contact Person :
Contact Number :

Email :
Address :

State :
TIN Number :
GSTIN Number :

.
.

Deployment :

Deployment VAT
Number :

Service Tax Number

Deployment Address IFari dkot Faridkot

Deployment GSTIN : F

[St-580

[PO-615

IIS-(N-"’(‘M 11:55 am

[BRT124-014957
[15-09-2024

-

[Faridkot Store

[Main Store - Faridkot
[Bikanervala Private Limited |
lSumit Goaswami/Surendra Kumar |

[7703908880/8800298856 |

sumit. goaswami@bikancrvala.com’

A-28,Lawrence Road,Industrial
Arca,New Delhi,North

[Delhi
F
[07AAICB6245M1ZB
[-

TFS Faridkot

I G NNy By

[-

/ o Faridkot - S

e

Name

IGST

Other Grand

Unit
Price

Comment| Sub Total

Unit Quantity

Rate

Amount Discount

in Rs

Taxes Total

SOFT DRINK
MIRINDA
CAN 300ML
MRP60/-

NOS(INOS) 24 48 1152.00000

28%

1437.0048

(=)
o

287.40096|123.17184

SOFT DRINK
PEPSI CAN
300ML
MRP60/-

NOS(INQS) 24 96 2304.00000

28%

575.7696| 246.7584| 247.68] 2878.848

SOFT DRINK
PEPSI
BLACK CAN
330ML
MRP60/-

NOS(INOS) | 22.92 48 1100,16000

28%

308.0448] 132.0192 0.00] 1540.224

BKN FARSAN
SEVAGRA
200GM

PAC(200GR) | 36.16 20 723.20000

12%

86.784 0.00] 809.98+

BKN
MASALA

517.24000

KGS(1000GR)[517.24 ]

https:/ftravelfoodservices.posist biz/eStock/reprint

25.862 0.00) 543102
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ABIKANO KG

#1116 |BKN PAC(100GR) | 26.27 10{- 262, 700001 5% 13.135
MASALA
POWDER b
HARATPANI
BIKANO
100GM

BKN SALT KGS(1000GR)| 64.23 11- 64.23000 - -
BLACK/
KALA
NAMAK KG
§ |BKN PAC(100GR) | 50.29 2{- 100.58000) 5% 5.029 - 0.00] 105.609
MASALA
POWDER
BHALLA
100GM '

9 |BKN PREMIX PAC(250GR) | 1545 25)- 386.25000| 5%| 19.3125 - 0.00} 405.5625
BHALLA
COLD 250GM

10|BKN PREMIX PAC(370GR) | 28.97 25)- 724.25000] 5%] 35.66931
BHALLA
HOT 370GM

I1|BKN ATTA KGS(1000GR)| 46.73 25]- 1168.25000] 18%| 210.285 - 0.00] 1378.535
BHATURA
KG
12|BKN PREMIX |[PAC(1290GR) |134.62 2}- 269.24000] 18%| 48.4632 - 0.00f 317.7032
DHOKLA
1.29KG

13]BKN ATTA KGS(1000GR){ 51.18 2|- 102.36000] 18%] 18.4248 - 0.00{ 120.7848
NAAN KG

14| PREMIX KGS(1000GR){ 44.01 2|- 88.02000] 18%| 15.8436 A4 000 103.8636"

Posiat

",
X

0.00y 275835

0.00 64.23

10.86375]749.05556

ROTI

15|BKN PAC(I00GR) | 47.74 2|- 95.48000] 5% 4.774 - 0.00] 100.254
MASALA
POWDER
RAJ
KACHORI
100GM

16|BKN GLASS INOS(INOS) | 117.5 51- 587.50000{ 18% 105.75 - 0.00
PAPER
DOUBLE
WALL 360ML
NO

17|BKN TUB NOS(INOS) 2.8 250{- 700.00000( 18% 126 - 0.00
PAPER
250ML

18|BKN TUB NOS(INOS) 3.53 100(- 353.00000] 18% 63.54 - 0.00
PAPER
500ML

19|BKN TIN(BOOGR) [124.12 - 124,12000 - - - 0.00
PRESERVED
MUSHROOM
CAN 800GM

20|BKN NOS(INOS) [517.88 13- 517.88000f 18%| 93.2184 - 0.00{ 611.0984
SHAKER
AGRA SEV
NO

BKN SYRUP PAC(1000ML)| 83.83 5]~ 419.150001 18%|  75.447 - 0.00f 494.597
SUGAR

2

—
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Potiet

A
_EONKG
ABRN PAC(S00GR) | S0 82 1{- 50830000 12%]  6.0996 A 000 569294
< [POWDER
Al [making
S00GM
1{RKN PAC{200ML) [150.92 4]. 603680001 18%] 108.6624 1 oonf 7123424
FLAVOUR
200M1.
4[BRKN SYRUP  [BTL(1000ML)| 406.6 2]- 813.20000( 18%] 146.376 -1 000f 959576
MASALA
LEMONADE
BOTTLE LTR

I5|BRN SWEET |PAC(6NOS)  [185.58 20)- JTIL60000] 5% 185.58 - 0.001 3897.1%
RASMALALI
6PC

16/BRKN SWEET |PAC(I0NOS) | 117.5 20}- 2350.00000] 5% 117.5 - 0.00)  2467.5
RASGULLA
10rC

27[BRN NOS(INOS) | 13.25]  4ol- 530.00000] 12%| 636 T oo0o| 5936
READYMADE
DAL
KACHORI
60GM i

28| BKN PAC(30NOS) 165 20}- 3300.00000( 18% 594 - 0.00 3894
READYMADE
BHALLA
25GM NO

29|BKN KGS(1000GR)[224.42 20{- 4488.40000[ 12%|  538.608 -l 0.00f 5027.008
READYMADE
GREEN
CHUTNEY
KG

30{BKN KGS(1000GR){142.38 10[- 1423.80000{ 12%| 170.856 -1 0.00] 1594656
READYMADE
RED
CHUTNEY
KG

31[BKN PAC(24NOS) | 606 1}- 606.00000] 18%|  109.08 -l 000 71508
READYMADE &

PANEER
PAKODA
BASE NO

32[BKN PAC(S00GR) | 46.49 5- 232.45000[ 12%] 27.894 | 000 260333
READYMADE
GREEN PEAS
BOILED ;
500GM |

33{BKN NOS(INOS) | 22.43 18- 403.74000( 18%| 72.6732 - 0.00] 476.4132
READYMADE
BREAD

PAKODA NO

34|BKN KGS(1000GR)| 2723 30]- 8169.00000] 12%] 980 28 1 0.00] 914928
READYMADE
BHAJI KG !

35|BKN KGS(1000GR)| 142.1 1|- 142.10000[ 12%| 17.0 0.00{ 159.152
READYMADE
KACHHA
ALOO
ACHARI KG

36{BKN PAC(S00GR) | 68.58 5|- 342900000 18%|  61.722 - 0.00] 404.622
READYMADE
CHANA

i
rJ
’
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M
KN
R.RAI)\"MAI)H
VEG SEEKN
KEBAH
FROZEN K;

M
KRGS0 k)

LR |

IBBKN PICKT L
Mix
BLISTER
1SGAM

——
NOS{IN( %)

2Dy

BN FRRR—

2 B ——

roniag

e ]

Y47 A0

1567 S

4(;4:«.‘4‘

RS

377,884

UEED

17454

i
|

|

BKN
READMADE
RAIMA K

KRGS0y iR

1110

40

BRN
REAIMNMADE
GRAVY DA,
MAKN AN
BASE KG

Ky

710 2500

129519

t 60

$A49 170

S{H000GR) 21388

1497, 16001

179 639)

006

1676 8197

41/BRN
READYMADE
CHANA
MASALA
1.5KG

e

PAC(1500GR)

269 30

673475000

12%

ROR 17

onay 7

L)

42.%

|

P
4

BRN
READYMADE
GRAVY
PANEER
BUTTER
MASALA
BASE KG

KGS(1000GR)

321.01

321.01000

18%

57.7818

0.00

378.7918

43|BKN
READYMADE
DAL TADKA

KG

KGS(1000GR)

160.15

160.15000

12%

19.218

0.00

179.368]

BKN CHAAT
PANI PURI
ATTA RAW
NO

PAC(100NOS)

12.86

205.76000

18%

37.0368

0.00

242.7968 H

SIBKN CHAAT
PANI PURI
RAWA RAW
NO

PAC(100NOS)

335.84

1007.52000

18%

181.3536

0.00

uss.svﬂ’

BKN
READYMADE
RAJ
KACHORI
BASENO

46

PAC(36NOS)

334.8

334.80000

18%

60.264

0.00

BKN BREAD
PAV BUN
FROZENNO

47

NOS(INOS)

52.96

52.96000

- 0.00

BKN BREAD
KULCHA
FROZEN
PACK

48

PAC(4NOS)

35.68

713.60000

< 0.00

BKN DOSA
ATTA DOUGH

49

KGS(1000GR)

90.43

30}-

4521.50000

226.075

: 0,00

BKN
READYMADF,
CHUTNEY
COCONUT
KG

50

KGS(1000GR)

145,39

726.95000

87.234

" 0.00

s:/travelfoodservices posist,

bizfeStock/reprint
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AADYMADE
,J[(‘m‘T-.\‘I'\‘
TOMATO K

NGSO1000GR)|

”,.’g-'g., —— < o r—

Pasier

{ RA4 A5000

LY
) #

RTIRLY

non[ 943 734!

RKN
READYMADE
SAMBHAR
KRG

KOSHOONGR)Y

1764 - 60}-

TSR 40000

1270 512

X AR

{SI{RRN
READYMADE
MIN VEG KG

KGS(1O00GR)

29764 11-

297.64000

357168

nonl 13113563}

BRN
READYMADE
BATTER
VADAKG

KGS(T000GR)

7023 2-

340146000

17.023

o00| 157483

0.00] 407.5456

35[BRN
| IREADYMADE
i |DAHI PAPADI
KG

KGS(1000GR)

181.94 2|-

363.88000

43,6656

BRN
READYMADE
ALOO
MASALA
GRAVY FOR
DOSAKG

KGS(1000GR)

220.11

4402.20000

18%

792.396

0.00] 5194.596

0.00

HAND BAG
NW 758 GSM
FOR 500G

KGS(500GR)

174.41 4f-

697.64000

18%

125.5752

267.96

BKN SWEET
RAJBHOG
PKT

PAC(6NOS)

127.6 2{-

255.20000

5%

12.76

823.2152
0.00

BKN SWEET
LALJAMUN
500GM

PAC(500GR)

175.17

350.34000

5%

17.517

0.00 367.857'

BKN DAL
CHANA
BROWN
WHOLE
500GM

60

PAC(500GR)

74.64 5.19(-

387.38160

5%

19.36908

0.00 406.75063u

BKN HKS
SUMA GRILL
D-9NO

[

6

NOS(INOS)

952.75 1{-

952,75000

18%

171.495

0.00 11:4.345"

Sub Total Amount :
Discount Amount :
Total Amount :
Total Tax :

Taxable Amount :

Grand Total ;

Grand Total In Words ;

73778.26160|

384,11175

73394.14985|

10442.94889)

73394.14985]

L
I
[
l
l
[

83837,00000]

Eighty Three thousand
Eight hundred and Thirty
Seven only

e —————

Tax

Taxable Amount

Total Tax

Total IGST

CESS 12%

4182912

501.94944

0

Total Other tax
501.94944

1GST 28%

4182912

1171,21536

1171,21536

0

IGST 12%

28289.66

3394.7592

3394.7592

0

1GST 5%

13992.11785

699.60589

699.60589

0

tps:/travelfoodservices.posist biz/e Stock/reprint
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Transaction No.: [RT-27 |
Transaction Date: 27-09-2024 05:53 pm
PO No.: PO-615 —J
StockEntry No.: SE-589 ]
Store Name: Main Store - Faridkot
Store UID: -
Vendor Name: B'isznervnla Private
Limited
GSTIN Number: 07AAICB6245M1ZB
User: Faridkot Storc
a Item | HSN/SAC Unit | Sub
| = Item Name Code Code Unit Price Quantity Total Comment| Tax
BKN
1|READYMADE 154 - KGS(1000GR)| 272.3 1| 272.3}- 32.676
BHAJI KG
Sub Total Amount: 272.30000
Discount Amount: -
Total Amount: 272.30000
Total Tax: 32.676
Grand Total: 304.97600
e ————— —; m.u.!.cj)‘;,.,{_ Ltd.

TES (RE&R Works
actory, Village Pakke,
ad, Indocan
7151203

HGrb Hub it Faridkot
1
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